
 

 

 

Next Week at Monterey  
Monday, April 1 

• Easter Monday – No School 
 

Tuesday, April 2 

• No School 
 

Wednesday, April 3 

• School Resumes from Spring Break 

• Wolves Exploratory Rotation #5 

• Fun Foods  
 

Thursday, April 4 
 
Friday, April 5 

• Gr. 8 Band & Strings Music Trip 
 

Upcoming Events  
Monday, April 8 

• Div. 12 ~ Tour of City Hall & Park Site 9:30am – 1:00pm 

• Gr. 8, Div. 7 Sexual Health Presentation #2 ~ 10:05 – 12:20pm 
 

Tuesday, April 9 
 

Wednesday, April 10 

• Fun Foods  
 

Thursday, April 11 

• Brainstorm Session #1 – PM Adv. & Blk 4 
 

Friday, April 12 
 

 

March/April Snapshot 

Access the snapshot here: Middle – Building 

Bridges 

http://cm.pn/eygg
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